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
Geo-thermal HVAC system.

Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002

$275,000 MLS# R1034455 PC 30310
Well maintained home w/many old
features and molding. 4 BR & updated
kitchen w/walk in pantry. On 50 acres
w/woods and tillable land. Older barn
w/nice three stall horse stable. 2 car de-
tached garage.

Phil Warren* 315-521-1815

$234,000 MLS# R1022491 PC 69240
Come sit on the wraparound deck of
this 3 BR home with a roomy 6 acre lot
offering room for expansion, recreation
& maintaining your privacy. Charming
barn included.
Jim Moon**

315-694-1235

WOODED L

$26,000 MLS# R1035076 PC 30810
4.6 acre wooded lot in the Finger Lakes.
Corner lot w/town road & private drive
frontage. Location is private & seclud-
ed, close to Keuka Lake. Well on site &
custom built 10'’x12" shed.

Kathy Higgins* 315-694-8282

$369,900 MLS# R1015466 PC 01500
Unique shake shingled sided country
home located on a 40+ acre parcel. Im-
maculate home features open rooms,
cathedral ceilings, wood burning stove,
& great country view!
Jim Moon**

315-694-1235

PULTENEY

$74,900 MLS# R1029937 PC 21030
Unique investor opportunity in
Pulteney above Keuka Lake. Large
rooms, potential full bath on 1st & 2nd
floors. Possible 1st floor bedroom. 3-4
bedrooms with detached 2 story out-
building and large backyard. Public
water available.
Mark Moon**

315-694-1229
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These
Real Estate
Professionals
Can Help You
Find The
Perfect
Property
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Penn Yan House For Sale

By Owner
3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, 1500
sq. ft., 2 car garage on 1.2 acre
lot.

169,000
Phone 315-694-1983

" CURBEAU REALTY, INC.@

www.CurbeauRealty.com
2463 Route 54A, Penn Yan, New York 14527 « (315) 536-9404 E
Richard J. Curbeau, Owner/Broker - Bonnie B. Curbeau, Owner/Broker - Margaret G. Kirch, Associate Broker

315-277-0236 315-694-0733

315-277-0237

ABSOLUTELY CHARMING Penn Yan Village Victorian
home in excellent condition throughout! Spacious updated
kitchen, formal dining room, 2 parlors and a den or pos-
sible downstairs small bedroom! Beautiful hardwood floors,
updated windows, enclosed Florida room on the back for

relaxing and entertaining! Nicely maintained back yard for
gardens and play! This is a gem!!!! R1036785 $142,500

open oor lan with 2 lofc bedrooms and

and breweries. $319,000 MLS R1033340

CHARMING KEUKA

LAKE ALL SEASON
4 LOG HOME with spa- |[S88
| cious yard, parking and |[§Z2
*| barn/garage/workshop!
Full basement, new roof,
cozy
master bedroom on main
floor with full bath and laundry! Covered open front porch to extend
entertainment area and enjoy the lake view and morning sunshine from
the East! Ready to move right in and be ready for the summer season!
Close to Keuka Collage, Keuka Lake State Park, Finger Lakes wineries

‘| COUNTRY HOME
on approx. 3 acres
of privacy near The
Windmill and Keu-
ka Lake Wineries!
Comfortable  home
with new roof, above

— =l ground pool, deck-
ing and detached garage! Great location for gardens, horses
and relaxation! Older barn and trails through the woods!

R1036729 $129,500

and  comfortable

. wivalley
views, ‘02 manufactured ranch

on full bsmt. $119,900

Amanda G
Frir:iEI'!:ieafEstatre%\rln(keerr %& gggi
AM ANlD R@)VE'R I HUSTLE
FULL SERVICE

Stuaight from the Buoker!

~. . .. RUSHVILLE ESﬁEﬁ
[ B NG 3 BR, 3 BA, [}
"*‘“;~'f»3*ﬂ§“%d1232+ 5. e k“"Escar)ethe
i ft. 5.6 acre% =L hustle & bus-
LA country lot tle! 2-3BR

(315) 729-4897

well built year round home on a private
22.44 acre lot with mature trees/pines,
vaulted LR w/wood stove & access to
the Irg deck, 2+ car garage. $159,900

. DRESDEN
B & 3BR2BA
=" 1 I & 1744+ sq.
T o S | ?‘ 0 ft, 1 acre
I lot near

Seneca
Lake, large/newer
garage/shop! Handyman spe-
cial! $59,900

LOTS/LAND

KEUKA LAKE AREA - 5 acres.

Private for recreation or de-

velop a home sight. Perfect
off the grid living. $17,000

RUSHVILLE - 2.8 acre lot w/

views! Has electric, well,

septic, driveway. Most

excavation done! $44,900

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com
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